
Sr No. Name Designation Email ID

1 Maheriya Sagar Jitendrabhai
Radio Engieer (Community 

Radio)

2 Rathod Nilamben Bharatsinh Day Care Cetre In Charge daycare.center@baou.edu.in

3 Malek Sahishta Shokat miya PA to Registrar registrar.pa@baou.edu.in

4 Neha Ajay Bhatt Content creator & Coordinator radio.creator@baou.edu.in

5 Rima Ankur Upadhyay CIQA Coordinator ciqa@baou.edu.in

6 Ashish Ankit Senior Computer Programmer baou.computer@baou.edu.in

7 Maitri Anand Trivedi Legal Assistant

8 Gayasuddin Ahmad Khan Studio Manager chaitanya.studio@baou.edu.in

9 Laxmanbhai Melabhai Nadia Material Dispatch Clerk baou.material@baou.edu.in

10 Megha Pareshbhai Pandya Research Advisor - Facilitator researchadvisor@baou.edu.in

11 Maheta Vaibhav Dhirendrabhai Assistant Regional Director rcbhavnagar@baou.edu.in

12 Dr Rishi Dilip Joshi Assistant Regional Director Bhuj rcbhuj@baou.edu.in 

13 Dr.Kinjalben Vinodkumar Patel Regional Director Patan rcpatan@baou.edu.in

14 Vijay Arunsingh Bhadauriya
Assistant Regional Director - 

Ahmedabad
rcahmedabad@baou.edu.in

15 Bhautik Himmatbhai Vora Assistant Regional Director Surat rcsurat@baou.edu.in

16 Chauhan Ajitsinh Shambhusinh
Assistant Regional Director 

Godhra
rcgodhra@baou.edu.in

17 Gupta Monika Manmohan
Assistant Regional Director 

Ahmedabad
rcahmedabad@baou.edu.in

18 Dhiya Kapildev Trivedi Assistant Regional Director Surat rcsurat@baou.edu.in

19 Umaraniya Shivani Rameshbhai
Assistant Regional Director - 

Bhuj
rcbhuj@baou.edu.in

20 Ninad Bhatt
Assistant Regional Director - 

Rajkot
rcrajkot@baou.edu.in

21 Dr. Urvi C. Trivedi Regional Director-Rajkot rcrajkot@baou.edu.in

22 Patni Sandipkumar Ishwarbhai
Assistant Regional Director - 

Patan
rcpatan@baou.edu.in

23 Patel Rajukumar Prabhudas Assistant Registrar                        ar.1@baou.edu.in

24 Agraval Ankurkumar Audit Officer baou.account@baou.edu.in

25 Patel Bhoomikaben Savankumar Internal Auditor baou.account@baou.edu.in

26 Patel Sejal Rajeshkumar Section Officer (Account) baou.account@baou.edu.in

27 Modi Bhumika Shreyansh Account Assistant baou.account@baou.edu.in

28 Arun Surendra Singh Campus Supervisor baou.guesthouse@baou.edu.in

29 Pandya Jignaben Rakeshkumar Junior Account Officer baou.account@baou.edu.in

30 Valera Parthivkumar Nanubhai Junior Account Officer baou.account@baou.edu.in

31 Vachheta Dhaval Dinesh bhai Account Assistant baou.account@baou.edu.in

32 Bhajgotar Rajesh Samatbhai Information and Public Relation pro@baou.edu.in

33 Dave Bhavin J. Radio Operator radio.operator@baou.edu.in

Contractual Non-Teaching Staff
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